
3èME RALLYE RÉGIONAL VHRS DU PICODON    

12/09/2021 14:58:47
CUMUL ZR1-ZR6

POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ES 01 POS01 ES 02 POS02 ES 03 POS03 ES 04 POS04 ES 05 POS05 ES 06 NUM  

COM
PS 1

ORCIN
AS 1

EYZAHUT 1

COM
PS 2

ORCIN
AS 2

EYZAHUT 2

1 308 OLIVIER G. - OLIVIER Q. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         11.2        0      1.3        1      1.4        1      3.2        1      1.4        1      2.8        1      1.1 308

2 319 D'HERIN A. - CHOVIN Y.  LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300     41.6        0      9.4        8      6.0        6      6.0        4      8.2        6      8.6        5      3.4 319

3 310 MOULIN M. - MOULIN A.   PORSCHE 911 SC              42.0        0      8.0        7      3.7        4      5.7        2      4.1        4      4.0        2     16.5 310

4 320 PICARD V. - MARCAL L.   BMW 2002 TI                 55.9        0      7.6        5      3.6        3     25.8        9      7.1        5      4.9        3      6.9 320

5 316 DAVID D. - GASTALDI G.  PEUGEOT 405 MI 16           68.6        0      4.8        3      7.1        7     40.7       13      4.0        3      7.3        4      4.7 316

6 318 COURBIER L. - LAFOREST G PEUGEOT 104 ZS              71.7        0     13.8        9      3.6        2      5.8        3     20.7        8      8.7        6     19.1 318

7 312 NOUET P. - GARCIA ML.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI             72.6        0      4.1        2      9.5        8     23.5        7      3.8        2     25.1        9      6.6 312

8 317 LOPEZ C. - LLISO J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600       108.1        0      5.2        4     21.9        9     33.0       11     13.6        7     15.1        7     19.3 317

9 313 CUOQ G. - PREVOTAT R.   CITROËN CX 2400 GTI        204.6        0     33.5       11     36.6       11     53.2       14     29.9       10     21.9        8     29.5 313

10 304 AMOREAU F. - AMOREAU G. CITROËN AX                 275.4        0     33.8       13     40.2       12     39.7       12     23.6        9     94.1       15     44.0 304

11 307 BEZERT C. - BEZERT L.   RENAULT 12 GORDINI         350.4        0     70.2       16     78.2       16     24.5        8     78.2       13     80.5       13     18.8 307

12 303 SEMINARA M. - LOPEZ M.  PEUGEOT 309 GTI            379.8        0     78.2       17     55.8       13     28.0       10     84.4       15    103.2       17     30.2 303

13 301 IMBERT E. - IMBERT B.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI            418.1        0     97.2       19     56.0       14     19.4        6    108.8       16    105.9       18     30.8 301

14 306 GILLET R. - GILLET R.   RENAULT 11 TURBO           531.5        0    110.9       20     96.8       17     81.6       15    109.5       17    100.9       16     31.8 306

15 300 DEJOURS E. - PREVOTAT T. PORSCHE 911 SC             607.2        0    116.1       22    100.6       18     90.8       16    123.2       19    112.2       19     64.3 300

16 322 CHABAS R. - DALMASSO D. PEUGEOT 104 ZS             643.1        0    112.1       21    119.9       19    134.0       17    112.2       18     78.3       12     86.6 322

17 305 NOUE JM. - CHAUDERON N. BMW 325IS                  671.1        0    122.1       23     69.9       15     15.8        5    133.4       21    117.5       21    212.4 305

18 311 BOLMONT P. - BARRADE S. PORSCHE 911 SC             802.8        0     44.5       14    289.7       23    243.5       20     41.0       11     87.3       14     96.8 311

19 314 ARNAUD PM. - DEFOURS S. FIAT ABARTH 1000 TC        879.2        0     68.3       15    176.9       20    297.8       21     78.6       14    115.2       20    142.4 314

20 324 VARENNE F. - VARENNE L. LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300    880.4        0    205.8       25    215.0       22    195.0       19    124.0       20     73.6       11     67.0 324

21 323 DAUPHIN B. - PARIS JP.  RENAULT 8 S                894.9        0    146.4       24    193.9       21    162.6       18    153.8       22    131.2       22    107.0 323

22 321 RAVAUTE P. - RAVAUTE E. AUSTIN ROVER MINI 1000    3811.8        0     33.7       12   1800.0       25   1800.0       23     54.9       12     63.8       10     59.4 321

ABA  302 BERTHOULY S. - FOUILLAND DATSUN 240Z                     0     82.9       18   1800.0       24   1800.0       22      302

ABA  309 ECKELMANS G. - FELOT A. PORSCHE 911                     0      7.7        6      4.6        5        309

ABA  315 VITALIEN A. - COSTE JL. PEUGEOT 309 GTI 8S              0     25.8       10     34.7       10        315
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CUMUL ZR1-ZR6

POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 POS06 NUM  

1 308 OLIVIER G. - OLIVIER Q. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI            1 308

2 319 D'HERIN A. - CHOVIN Y.  LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300        2 319

3 310 MOULIN M. - MOULIN A.   PORSCHE 911 SC                 6 310

4 320 PICARD V. - MARCAL L.   BMW 2002 TI                    5 320

5 316 DAVID D. - GASTALDI G.  PEUGEOT 405 MI 16              3 316

6 318 COURBIER L. - LAFOREST G PEUGEOT 104 ZS                 8 318

7 312 NOUET P. - GARCIA ML.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI                4 312

8 317 LOPEZ C. - LLISO J.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600           9 317

9 313 CUOQ G. - PREVOTAT R.   CITROËN CX 2400 GTI           10 313

10 304 AMOREAU F. - AMOREAU G. CITROËN AX                    14 304

11 307 BEZERT C. - BEZERT L.   RENAULT 12 GORDINI             7 307

12 303 SEMINARA M. - LOPEZ M.  PEUGEOT 309 GTI               11 303

13 301 IMBERT E. - IMBERT B.   PEUGEOT 205 GTI               12 301

14 306 GILLET R. - GILLET R.   RENAULT 11 TURBO              13 306

15 300 DEJOURS E. - PREVOTAT T. PORSCHE 911 SC                16 300

16 322 CHABAS R. - DALMASSO D. PEUGEOT 104 ZS                18 322

17 305 NOUE JM. - CHAUDERON N. BMW 325IS                     22 305

18 311 BOLMONT P. - BARRADE S. PORSCHE 911 SC                19 311

19 314 ARNAUD PM. - DEFOURS S. FIAT ABARTH 1000 TC           21 314

20 324 VARENNE F. - VARENNE L. LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300       17 324

21 323 DAUPHIN B. - PARIS JP.  RENAULT 8 S                   20 323

22 321 RAVAUTE P. - RAVAUTE E. AUSTIN ROVER MINI 1000        15 321

ABA  302 BERTHOULY S. - FOUILLAND DATSUN 240Z              302

ABA  309 ECKELMANS G. - FELOT A. PORSCHE 911              309

ABA  315 VITALIEN A. - COSTE JL. PEUGEOT 309 GTI 8S       315
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